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HOLIDAY HOME WEEKLY TARIFF

Bronze Bronze + Silver Silver + Gold Gold +
Platinum 

E & W 
Field

2 Bedrooms  
(sleeps 4-6) 

Based on 4 people
W9 W6, W28

A34,  A35, 
E14, E36, 

E25  
E23

 3 Bedrooms 
 (sleeps 6-8)  

Based on 6 people

F83, F84, 
W20, W24

F76, F77,  
F78, F79

F74, F75,  
W25, E30

W7, W8, 
W10, W11, 
W12, W13, 
W14, W15, 
W16, W17, 
W18, W19, 

W35

W1, W2, W3, 
W4, W5, W21, 

W22, W23, W26, 
W27, W29, W31, 
W32, W33, W36, 
W37, E49, E50, 
E51, E52, E53

A27, A28, 
A29, A30, 
A31, A32, 
A33, E31, 

E34, E37, E38, 
E39, E40, 

E41, E42, E43, 
E44, E45, 

E46, E47, E48

E15, E16, E17, 
E18, E19, E20, 
E21, E22, E24, 
E26, E27, E28, 

W30, W34

Arriving Departing

Fri 22 Mar Sat 30 Mar £400 £440 £480 £520 £565 £615 £665

Easter Holidays . . . . . . .
Sat 30 Mar Sat 13 Apr £600 £625 £660 £695 £745 £800 £850
Sat 13 Apr Sat 27 Apr £400 £440 £480 £520 £565 £615 £665
Sat 27 Apr Sat 4 May £510 £535 £560 £585 £645 £705 £760

Riviera Run . . . . . . .
Sat 4 May Sat 11 May £565 £605 £640 £670 £725 £775 £830
Sat 11 May Sat 25 May £510 £535 £560 £585 £645 £705 £760

Half Term
Sat 25 May Sat 1 Jun £800 £855 £915 £965 £1,080 £1,190 £1,305

Sat 1 Jun Sat 15 Jun £650 £710 £765 £825 £935 £985 £1,155
Sat 15 Jun Sat 22 Jun £695 £750 £810 £875 £970 £1,025 £1,215
Sat 22 Jun Sat 29 Jun £835 £880 £930 £970 £1,080 £1,115 £1,300
Sat 29 Jun Sat 6 Jul £895 £960 £1,030 £1,105 £1,220 £1,335 £1,465
Sat 6 Jul Sat 13 Jul £1,035 £1,105 £1,170 £1,245 £1,360 £1,480 £1,600

Sat 13 Jul Sat 20 Jul £1,085 £1,175 £1,280 £1,360 £1,485 £1,615 £1,750

Summer Holidays
Sat 20 Jul Sat 31 Aug £1,235 £1,320 £1,395 £1,475 £1,615 £1,760 £1,905
Sat 31 Aug Sat 14 Sep £585 £610 £635 £665 £725 £780 £840
Sat 14 Sep Sat 28 Sep £445 £505 £560 £625 £660 £700 £730
Sat 28 Sep Sat 26 Oct £415 £460 £510 £550 £600 £640 £685

October Half Term
Sat 26 Oct Sat 2 Nov £625 £660 £700 £730 £820 £910 £1,000

Open 22nd March – 2nd November 2024

Holiday Home Extras Per Night

Extra Person 
3yrs+ 

Boat, 
Highchair, 

Travel Cot or 
Extra Car

Wheelchair/
Ramp

£12.50 £6 £3.50/£10

FRIDAY ARRIVALS

Platinum  
A & D Field Diamond The Lookout The Retreat Beach 

House
2 Bedrooms  

(sleeps 4-6) 
Based on 4 people

D26  , A14, 
A16 

BH1, BH2, BH3 
and BH4

 3 Bedrooms 
 (sleeps 6-8)  

Based on 6 people

A15, A17, A18, A19, 
A20, A21, A22, 
A23, A24, A25, 

A26,D27, D28, D30, 
D31, D32, D33

D1, D2, D3, D4, D5, 
D6, D7, D8, D9, D10, 
D11, D22, D24, D29 , 

D34, D35

3 beds, sleeps 8 4 beds, sleeps 8

Beach Houses –  
1 double bed  

and mezzanine 
level, sleeps up 

to 6

Arriving Departing

Fri 22 Mar Fri 29 Mar £665 £715 £835 £835 £665

Easter Holidays . . .. .

Fri 29 Mar Fri 12 Apr £850 £905 £1,045 £1,045 £850
Fri 12 Apr Fri 26 Apr £665 £715 £835 £835 £665
Fri 26 Apr Fri 3 May £760 £830 £940 £940 £760

Riviera Run . . .. .

Fri 3 May Fri 10 May £830 £880 £1,015 £1,015 £830
Fri 10 May Fri 24 May £760 £830 £940 £940 £760

Half Term
Fri 24 May Fri 31 May £1,305 £1,420 £1,570 £1,570 £1,305
Fri 31 May Fri 14 Jun £1,155 £1,265 £1,420 £1,420 £1,155
Fri 14 Jun Fri 21 Jun £1,215 £1,330 £1,495 £1,495 £1,215
Fri 21 Jun Fri 28 Jun £1,300 £1,420 £1,570 £1,570 £1,300
Fri 28 Jun Fri 5 Jul £1,465 £1,570 £1,725 £1,725 £1,465
Fri 5 Jul Fri 12 Jul £1,600 £1,710 £1,875 £1,875 £1,600

Fri 12 Jul Fri 19 Jul £1,750 £1,880 £2,065 £2,065 £1,750

Summer Holidays
Fri 19 Jul Fri 30 Aug £1,905 £2,050 £2,250 £2,250 £1,905
Fri 30 Aug Fri 13 Sep £840 £905 £1,045 £1,045 £840
Fri 13 Sep Fri 27 Sep £730 £770 £885 £885 £730
Fri 27 Sep Fri 25 Oct £685 £730 £805 £805 £685

October Half Term
Fri 25 Oct Fri 1 Nov £1,000 £1,085 £1,245 £1,245 £1,000

T&Cs: From 25th May – 1st June and 20th July – 31st August 2024, 
holiday home bookings must be for multiples of one week. At all 
other times, short breaks are welcomed (excluding our Diamond 
holiday homes and Flagship homes, The Retreat and The 
Lookout). All our short breaks are subject to a minimum of three 
nights. The short-break tariff is inclusive of booking fees; 
cancellation scheme is available as an optional extra. If you 
would like any more information regarding our short breaks, 
please call our Reservations team on 01726 843 485.

All bookings for seven nights or more are subject to a £10.25 booking fee and a 
compulsory cancellation scheme of £3.15 per night. Please see our full T&Cs for 
more information. Please note: The prices in the tariff tables include VAT at 
prevailing rates. Prices based over a seven-night stay; where your chosen dates 
are split between bands, prices will be calculated accordingly. Please note that 
two-bedroom holiday homes include up to four guests, three-bedroom holiday 
homes include up to six guests, and the beach houses include up to four guests 
within the base price shown in the tariff sheet.
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Bronze Bronze + Silver Silver + Gold Gold+
Platinum 
& Beach 
House

2 Bedrooms  
(sleeps 4-6) W9 W6, W28

A34, A35, 
E14,  

E25 , E36

E23, D26 , 
A14, A16 

 3 Bedrooms 
 (sleeps 6-8) 

F83, F84,  
W20, W24

F76, F77,  
F78, F79

F74, F75,  
W25, E30

W7, W8, 
W10, W11, 
W12, W13, 
W14, W15, 
W16, W17, 
W18, W19, 

W35

W1, W2, 
W3, W4, 
W5, W21, 

W22, W23, 
W26, W27, 
W29, W31, 
W32, W33, 
W36, W37, 
E49, E50, 
E51, E52, 

E53

A27, A28, 
A29, A30, 
A31, A32, 
A33, E31, 
E34, E37, 
E38, E39, 
E40, E41, 
E42, E43, 
E44, E45, 
E46, E47, 

E48

E15, E16, 
E17, E18, 
E19, E20, 
E21, E22, 
E24, E26, 
E27, E28, 

W30, W34, 
A15, A17, 
A18, A19, 
A20, A21, 
A22, A23, 
A24, A25, 
A26,D27, 
D28, D30, 
D31, D32, 

D33
Arriving Departing M, T, 

W, T
F,S,S M, T, 

W, T
F,S,S M, T, 

W, T
F,S,S M, T, 

W, T
F,S,S M, T, 

W, T
F,S,S M, T, 

W, T
F,S,S M, T, 

W, T
F,S,S

Per night price

Fri 22 Mar Fri 29 Mar 55 73 61 80 66 88 72 95 78 103 85 112 91 123

Easter Holidays . . . . . . . . . . . .

Fri 29 Mar Fri 12 Apr 83 109 86 115 91 121 96 127 102 137 110 147 117 156
Fri 12 Apr Fri 26 Apr 55 73 61 80 66 88 72 95 78 103 85 112 91 123
Fri 26 Apr Fri 3 May 70 94 74 98 77 103 80 108 89 118 97 129 105 139

Riviera Run . . . . . . . . . . . .

Fri 3 May Fri 10 May 78 103 83 111 88 117 92 123 100 133 107 142 114 152
Fri 10 May Fri 24 May 70 94 74 98 77 103 80 108 89 118 97 129 105 139

Half term
Fri 24 May Fri 31 May N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Fri 31 May Fri 14 Jun 89 120 98 130 105 141 113 152 129 171 135 181 159 212
Fri 14 Jun Fri 21 Jun 96 127 103 138 111 149 120 161 133 178 141 188 167 223
Fri 21 Jun Fri 28 Jun 115 153 121 161 128 170 133 178 149 197 153 205 179 238
Fri 28 Jun Fri 5 Jul 123 164 132 176 142 188 152 203 168 223 184 244 201 269
Fri 5 Jul Fri 12 Jul 142 190 152 203 161 214 171 229 187 249 204 271 220 293
Fri 12 Jul Fri 19 Jul 149 199 162 215 176 235 187 249 204 273 222 296 241 320

Peak Summer
Fri 19 Jul Fri 30 Aug N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Fri 30 Aug Fri 13 Sep 80 108 84 112 87 117 91 123 100 133 107 143 116 153
Fri 13 Sep Fri 27 Sep 61 82 69 93 77 103 86 115 91 121 96 129 100 134
Fri 27 Sep Fri 25 Oct 57 76 63 85 70 94 76 100 83 109 88 117 94 126

October Half Term
Fri 25 Oct Fri 1 Nov 86 115 91 121 96 129 100 134 113 150 125 167 138 183

HOLIDAY HOME SHORT BREAK TARIFF

Open 22nd March – 2nd November 2024

For pricing of extras, please see page 14.


